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GUILFORD CENTER FOR CHILDREN, INC.
Before & After School Care Program
2024-2025 School Year Fees

Annual registration fee
One Child: $50.00
Family (2 children or more): $65.00

SCHEDULED DAYS
PER DAY FEES for those who attend the before or after care program the same scheduled

days weekly.
Before School Care
(7:00AM-9:00PM)
First Child: $19.00
Additional Children: $16.00
After School Care
(3:25PM-6:00PM)
First Child: $22.00
Additional Children: $18.00
Both Programs (Before & After)
Monday-Friday
First Child: $34/day ($170 per week)

Additional Children:  $32/day ($160 per week)

UNSCHEDULED DAYS
PER DAY FEES for those who need to attend the before or after care program on an “as needed”
basis.
Before School Care
(7:00AM-9:00AM)
First Child: $21.00
Additional Children: $19.00
After School Care
(3:25PM-6:00PM)
First Child: $24.00
Additional Children: $20.00

**TUITION ASSISTANCE is available for income eligible families. **
Please Contact us for more information.




